TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

FINAL BOARD APPROVED COPY

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 06-06

October 3, 2006

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT

CASSIDY, Kathy A.

DERNER, Martha E.

ECKERT, Deana

FARWELL, Yvonne G.

FREDERICKS, Melinda D.

KANE, Sheri L. L.

MYERS, Elizabeth A.

EXTRA PAY ASSIGNMENTS

Athletic Coaches:
PEREZ, Angel Cortes

NEW HIRES

AYALA, Gloria L.

FUENTES, Linda

GARVENS, Aurora R.

GORDOA, Nilsa D.

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped

Helen Hunt Jackson

Supervision Aide
Fruitvale Elementary

Substitute Supervision Aide and
Substitute Campus Supervisor
District Wide

Supervision Aide
Bautista Creek Elementary

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Hamilton High School

School Office Manager
Tahquitz High School

Substitute Health Services Technician
District Wide

Substitute Clerical and Substitute
Supervision Aide

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

EFFECTIVE DATE

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/4/06

2006-2007 School Year

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/4/06



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 06-06

October 3, 2006

NEW HIRES (Continued)

HOOVER, Kelly L.

MARCIAL, Diana

MYERS, Elizabeth A.

RAY, Christina G.

THORNBURY, Lisa M.

VANCE, Angela L.

VARGO, Nancy P.

WALSER, Angela L.

YOUNG, Amy H.

PROMOTIONS
BECERRA, Josephine

FIRTH, Natasha

HASTINGS, Lori J.

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)

Acacia Middle School

Site Facilitator
Dartmouth Middle School

Classroom Activity Specialist
Cottonwood School

Classroom Instructional Aide
Hemet High School

Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely
Handicapped)
Helen Hunt Jackson

Substitute Clerical and Substitute
Supervision Aide
District Wide

Substitute Clerical and Substitute
Supervision Aide
District Wide

Substitute Nutrition Service Assistant
District Wide

FROM: Preschool Site Clerk I/Health Aide

Hemet Elementary
TO: Social Services Coordinator

Hemet Elementary Preschool

FROM: Substitute Nutrition Service Assistant

District Wide
TO: Nutrition Service Assistant
Hamilton K-8

FROM: Classroom Instructional Aide
West Valley High School
TO: Instructional Aide (Severely
Handicapped)
West Valley High School

Page 2

EFFECTIVE DATE

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/23/06

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/17/06

10/4/06

9/19/06



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 06-06

October 3, 2006

PROMOTIONS (Continued)

HOWE, Vicki M.

KELLENBERGER, Rumicko

RICHART, Dauna M.

REALIGNMENT

COX, Bryce M.

KILLEBREW, Joshua A.

REHIRE

STARKEY, Patricia J.

RELEASE FROM PROBATION
EMPLOYEE #188765
RESIGNATION

BAKER, Jessica M.

CHAVEZ, Maria

FROM:

TO:

FROM:

TO:

FROM:

TO:

FROM:

TO:

FROM:

TO:

Instructional Aide (Severely
Handicapped) and Site
Facilitator

McSweeny Elementary and
Harmony Elementary

21° Century Program Coach
Various Sites

Site Facilitator

Whittier Elementary

21° Century Program Coach
Various Sites

Site Facilitator

Valle Vista Elementary
Secretary Il

Valle Vista Elementary

Computer Technician
Technology Department
Network Technician
Technology Department

Computer Technician
Technology Department
Network Technician
Technology Department

Substitute Clerical
District Wide

Nutrition Service Assistant |
Santa Fe Middle School

Nutrition Service Assistant
Diamond Valley Middle School
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EFFECTIVE DATE

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/4/06

10/4/06

12/1/06

9/27/06

9/15/06

10/5/06



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 06-06

October 3, 2006

RESIGNATION (Continued)

DINSFRIEND, Charles D.

LEYVA, Diana

LUKER, Lisa L.

STARKEY, Patricia J.

WRIGHT, Priscilla Y.

RETIREMENT

STARKEY, Patricia J.

Network Manager
Technology Department

Avid Tutor
West Valley High School

Nutrition Service Assistant
Dartmouth Middle School

Administrative Secretary Ill
Transportation Department

Substitute Nutrition Service Assistant
District Wide

Administrative Secretary Ill
Transportation Department
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EFFECTIVE DATE

9/29/06

10/10/06

8/24/06

11/30/06

9/18/06

12/1/06

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met
with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL06-06

JLG:td



